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ITEM NO: CMP20/PAR20/FL

Item Description:

Halide

General

20W PAR20 FL E26 Base 3000K 85+ CRI Ceramic Metal
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CMP20/PAR20/FL
07172

20

95mm

9000

PAR20

Medium Screw (E26)
3000

3500

30

M156/0

85+

Universal

1200

900

Open
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